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Team

Wilson

Cardinal O'Hara
Hempfield Area
Shikellamy
Milton

Conrad Weiser
Muhlenberg
Exeter

Gov. Mifflin

St. Hubert

North Hills
Archbishop Prendergast
Mercyhurst Prep
Archbishop Ryan
Selinsgrove
Oakland Catholic
Baldwin
Middleburg

Penn Hills
Mifflinburg

Seton LeSalle
Franklin Regional
Chartiers Valley
Lebanon

OLSH

Woodland Hills
Montour

Penn Trafford
Cumberland Valley
Schuylkill Valley
Cedar Crest
Cedar Cliff

Total Pins
5057
4996
4995
4880
4838
4764
4753
4736
4673
4630
4629
4627
4603
4558
4555
4538
4504
4468
4458
4441
4426
4403
4344
4253
4242
4184
4133
4124
4099
4088
3874
3808

Average Plus/Minus

168.6 0
166.5 -61
166.5 -62
162.7 -177
161.3 -219
158.8 -293
158.4 -304
157.9 -321
155.8 -384
154.3 -427
154.3 -428
154.2 -430
153.4 -454
151.9 -499
151.8 -502
151.3 -519
150.1 -5653
148.9 -589
148.6 -599
148.0 -616
147.5 -631
146.8 -654
144.8 -713
141.8 -804
141.4 -815
139.5 -873
137.8 -924
137.5 -933
136.6 -958
136.3 -969
129.1 -1183
126.9 -1249

http://home.comcast.net/~berksbowling/states/2004states/girlsteamqual.htm
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